GMS STRIKERS HOCKEY DRAW TERM 4 2024

Round 1  Tuesday, 29 October 2024
GMS Strikers  vs  NPS Red
04:15 PM, Tue, 29 Oct 24  HB Hockey - Park Island Recreational Ground / Big Save

Round 2  Tuesday, 05 November 2024
Clive Middles  vs  GMS Strikers
04:15 PM, Tue, 05 Nov 24  HB Hockey - Park Island Recreational Ground / Big Save

Round 3  Tuesday, 12 November 2024
Port Stingray  vs  GMS Strikers
04:15 PM, Tue, 12 Nov 24  HB Hockey - Park Island Recreational Ground / Big Save

Round 4  Tuesday, 19 November 2024
GMS Strikers  vs  Eskdale Wetas
04:15 PM, Tue, 19 Nov 24  HB Hockey - Park Island Recreational Ground / Big Save

Round 5  Tuesday, 26 November 2024
HNP Pukeko  vs  GMS Strikers
04:15 PM, Tue, 26 Nov 24  HB Hockey - Park Island Recreational Ground / Big Save

Round 6  Tuesday, 03 December 2024
NPS Red  vs  GMS Strikers
04:15 PM, Tue, 03 Dec 24  HB Hockey - Park Island Recreational Ground / Big Save

